
Deconectari programate Briceni - 08.07.2024-14.07.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-07-08
08:00:00

2024-07-08
16:00:00

S.HALAHORA DE SUS: PT153COL7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-08
08:00:00

2024-07-08
16:00:00

S.HALAHORA DE SUS: PT154COL7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-08
08:00:00

2024-07-08
16:00:00

S.HALAHORA DE SUS: PT155COL7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-08
08:00:00

2024-07-08
16:00:00

S.HALAHORA DE SUS: PT158COL7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-08
08:00:00

2024-07-08
16:00:00

S.HALAHORA DE SUS: PT159COL7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-08
08:00:00

2024-07-08
16:00:00

S.HALAHORA DE SUS: PT497COL7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-08
08:00:00

2024-07-08
16:00:00

S.HALAHORA DE SUS: PT558COL7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-08
08:00:00

2024-07-08
20:00:00

S.MEDVEJA: PT255LG4F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-08
08:30:00

2024-07-08
16:00:00

OR.LIPCANI: LIVEZILOR:2
NEGRUZZI:3;17;23;27;29;3;13;15;19;21;25;3

PT478LP15 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-07-08
08:30:00

2024-07-08
16:00:00

OR.LIPCANI: FRUNZE:4;6 FRUNZE:4;6 ,:2
LIVEZILOR:3;6;8;12;13;16;23;24;28;30;34;37;38;41;47;4/A;2B;1
0;12 ?;15;19;20;21;22;26;27;29;31;32;33;35;36;39;42;43;45
KREMLIOV:2;1 LARGA:14;10;12
MICIURIN:1;2;8;10;11;12;14;16;3;4;5;6;7;9
NEGRUZZI:3?;11;1;3;7;9

PT495LP15 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-07-09
08:00:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: PT12BR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-09
08:00:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: PT16BR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-09
08:00:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: PT17BR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-09
08:00:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: PT18BR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-09
08:00:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: PT19BR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-09
08:00:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: PT21BR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-09
08:00:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: PT187BR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-09
08:00:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: PT336BR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-09
08:00:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: PT368BR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-09
08:00:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: PT462BR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-09
08:00:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: PT544BR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-07-09
08:00:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

S.TREBISAUTI: PT599BR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-09
08:00:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

S.BULBOCA: PT22BR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-09
08:00:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

S.BULBOCA: PT23BR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-09
08:00:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

S.BULBOCA: PT24BR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-09
08:00:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

S.BULBOCA: PT25BR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-09
08:00:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

S.BULBOCA: PT367BR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-09
08:00:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

S.BULBOCA: PT486BR17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-07-09
08:00:00

2024-07-09
20:00:00

S.MEDVEJA: PT255LG4F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-09
08:00:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

S.MEDVEJA: PT255LG4F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-09
08:30:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

S.MEDVEJA: PT263LG4 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-07-10
08:00:00

2024-07-10
16:00:00

S.HALAHORA DE JOS: PT159COL7F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-10
08:00:00

2024-07-10
20:00:00

S.MEDVEJA: PT255LG4F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-10
08:00:00

2024-07-10
16:00:00

S.MEDVEJA: PT255LG4F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-10
08:30:00

2024-07-10
16:00:00

OR.BRICENI: EMINESCU:73;77;79;81;83;85;87;85
A;85/A;87/A;GARAJ;77SUBSOL;83.GARAJ;85.GARAJ;87.GAR
AJ;85A GARAJ
MATROSOV:15;16;17;18;20;22;25;32;13/B;GARAJ;?????;5.GAR
AJ;6.GARAJ;13.GARAJ;21.GARAJ;39.GARAJ;13A.GARAJ;13/
B GARAJ;31?;22;23;24;27;31;33;35 MI

PT454BR7
Schimbarea
transformatorului

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-07-10
08:30:00

2024-07-10
16:00:00

S.COTEALA: PT446LP7
Schimbarea
transformatorului

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-07-11
08:00:00

2024-07-11
16:00:00

S.HALAHORA DE JOS: PT159COL7F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-11
08:00:00

2024-07-11
16:00:00

S.MEDVEJA: PT255LG4F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-11
08:30:00

2024-07-11
16:00:00

S.LARGA PT242LG3 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-07-11
08:30:00

2024-07-11
16:00:00

S.LARGA PT271LG15 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-07-12
08:00:00

2024-07-12
16:00:00

S.GROZNITA: PT168COL5F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-12
08:30:00

2024-07-12
16:00:00

S.LARGA PT241LG4 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-07-12
08:30:00

2024-07-12
16:00:00

S.LARGA PT579LG12 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV


